Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it 143
PLK LED Drivers
EMC
PF
λ ≥ 0,5
M M F
39 mm
V

05
Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max@230V
Vout Led
max @110V
Uout
W
@230V
W
@110V
Dimensions
 A x B x c
A40PLK18500B 185mA 2.75 43 43 45V 8W 8W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK1131WB 240mA 2.75 43 35 45V 10W 8,4W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK30000B 300mA 2.75 43 33 45V 13W 10W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK1121WB 350mA 2.75 40 31 45V 14W 11W 122 x 33 x 19 •
A40PLK110Z0B 350mA 2.75 31 24 35V 11W 8,4W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK20500B 500mA 2.75 23* 20* 24V 12W 10W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK303Z0B 700mA 2.75 10,5* 10,5* 12V 8,4W 8,4W 122 x 33 x 19
A40PLK3063WB 700mA 2.75 20* 14* 24V 14W 10W 122 x 33 x 19 •
A40PLK12000B 1080mA - - - 12V 13W 10W 122 x 33 x 19
* in CC mode
EC
EN
05